Ameet Nivsarkar | Corporate Professional

PROTECTING fitness regime is now possible with an insurance.

Your fitness also needs an insurance so your health goals are never compromised.

Health Insurance

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited (A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)

Dan 1



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING



What benefits does the plan offer?

Wellness Saver E – card- Online/ Retail Discounts OPD, Diagnostics, Pharma, Dental, Health from Home Video library - Nutrition, fitness, mental health, kids' health and more, Lifestyle Partner Rewards through Wallet -Burn & Earn - Groceries, shopping, travel, entertainment and cab expenses.



What all does it cover?

Free Online/ Centre Fitness Sessions 6 sessions /monthly Diet Plan, Doctor on call, Specialist Consultations, Counsellor on Call- Unlimited 24*7 Tele/ Online Support from experts. Covers 9 critical illness of up to Rs 5000/-



What are the exclusions?

- Excludes hospitalization cost
- Excludes Pre-existing condition
- Excludes individuals aged below 36 years and above 50 years

For a full list of exclusions, please refer to the policy wordings.

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677. Product Name: Group Activ Secure, Product UIN: UIN IRDAI/HLT/ABHI/P-H(G)/V.I/18/2016-17. Advertisement UIN: ABHI/LF/21-22/3966. Regd. Office address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400013. Website: adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, Email: care.healthinsurance@adityabirlacapital.com, Telephone: 1800 270 7000. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read terms and conditions carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management Corporation Private Limited and is being used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s). This group policy issued to the group policy holder. This group policy has been issued by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited for benefit of the customers of Bajaj Finance Limited.